
MASTER-CLASSES, INDUCTIONWORKSHOP
2024-2025 / RATES AND REGISTRATION PROCESS /
The duration of each training is 25 to 30 hours spread over 5 consecutive days. The trainings take place at the
conservatory Aubagne and in the premises of the International Institute of World Music IIWM. From September 2023 to June 2024, 4
Sessions will be held.

SCHEDULE 2024/2025 Intervener(s) subject to change

AUTUMN
MASTER-CLASS

WINTER
MASTER-CLASS

SPRING
MASTER-CLASS

SUMMER
MASTER-CLASS

PERIOD September to
December 2024 January to March 2025 April to May 2025 June to August 2025

ARTISTS • Keyvan CHEMIRANI
• Sandra BESSIS
• Els JANSSENS
• Maria SIMOGLOU & Markos SKOULIOS
• Cristina VILALLONGA
• Dorsaf HAMDANI
• L.SUBRAMANIAM, B.PARAMALINGAM &
H.TOURNIER

• Johanni CURTET & Batsukh Dorj
• Victor Hugo VILLENA
• H. TOURNIER, I.COURROY & M.SABLONNIERE
• Isabelle COURROY
• Meri VARDANYAN

• Ahmad AL KAHTIB
• Youssef HBEISCH

• Maria SIMOGLOU
• Sandra BESSIS
• Maria KANAVAKI
• Méri VARDANYAN
• Evelyne GIRARDON

• Abel LUIZ
• Méri
VARDANYA
N

FULL RATE
DURATION 5 JOURS 4 JOURS 3 JOURS 2 JOURS 1 JOUR

POUR TOUTE PRISE EN
CHARGE, MERCI DE NOUS
CONTACTER

NUMBER OF HOURS 25H 20H 15H 10H 5H
FULL RATE 500 € 440 € 345 € 240 € 130 €
MEMBERSHIP 20 € 20 € 20 € 20 € 20 €
TOTAL 520 € 460 € 365 € 260 € 150 €

REDUCED RATE (-26 YEAR OLD, SENIOR)
DURATION 5 JOURS 4 JOURS 3 JOURS 2 JOURS 1 JOUR
NUMBER OF HOURS 25H 20H 15H 10H 5H
REDUCED RATE 385 € 340 € 270 € 190 € 105 €
MEMBERSHIP 10 € 10 € 10 € 10 € 10 €
TOTAL 395 € 350 € 280 € 200 € 115 €

DEGRESSIVE RATES FOR SEVERAL SESSIONS OF MASTER CLASSES
1 MASTER-CLASS 2 MASTER-CLASSES 3 MASTER-CLASSES

FULL RATE 500 € 950 € 1 372 €
REDUCED RATE 385 € 732 € 1 056 €
IIWM STUDENT RATE 350 € 665 € 960 €
MEMBERSHIP Prévoir en sus l’adhésion (10 € ou 20 €)

ASSISTANCE AND SUPPORT FOR YOUR FINANCIAL COVERAGE
Since Decembre 31, 2021, IIWM has been QUALIOPI certified. This state mark, recognized by the Ministry of Labour and Employment, is a reliable and
transparent label that certifies the quality of the training offered by IIWM, if you are an entertainment worker, unemployed, music or song teacher,
employee of a cultural facility, self-employed worker.

Information: inscriptions@iimm.fr

TERMS OF PAYMENTWire transfer to our bank account
● 30% of the total amount to be paid on registration and 70% to be paid 48 h prior to the start of the master-class.
CANCELLATION POLICY
● If cancellation is the responsibility of Association Métis, the student’s registration fees will be fully refundable.
● If cancellation is the responsibility of the student’s decision, the retained fees will be :
FROM 30 TO 15 DAYS prior to the start of the master-class 30 % of the total amount of

registration fees.FROM 14 TO 2 DAYS prior to the start of the master-class 70 %

NAME : FIRST NAME :

MANDATORY SIGNATURE

ASSOCIATION MÉTIS | 7, boulevard Lakanal | 13400 Aubagne | France / +33 (0)4 42 04 37 73 / contact@iimm.fr /www.iimm.fr/en
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